



MEDIA CONTACT: Monica Arnold Blue August PR pr@blueaugust.com 731-512-0080

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: February 7, 2019

## Kahr Arms Announces Spring 2019 Rebate Program

(Greeley, PA) - Kahr Firearms Group, a leader in innovative firearms design and manufacturing, is pleased to announce its Spring 2019 Consumer Rebate Program.

Kahr Arms is offering a \$45 Consumer Rebate for all new Kahr pistols purchased from February 1 to May 31, 2019. Purchasers can create an online account and submit the online form, along with the serial number and a photo proof of the receipt with the date of purchase, at <u>shopkahrfirearmsgroup.com</u>. Kahr Arms will verify the serial number and receipt and send a \$45.00 coupon code by email to be redeemed at <u>shopkahrfirearmsgroup.com</u>.

Only online rebates will be accepted (no fax or mail). The online rebate form will be closed on July 31, 2019. Terms and conditions apply. Customers must be 21 years or older to participate. The terms, conditions and duration of this offer are subject to change without notice. All requests for the \$45 Consumer Rebate must be submitted from the Kahr Firearms Group Pro Shop website at <u>shopkahrfirearmsgroup.com</u>.

\*A participant will receive a coupon code to be redeemed on the website. Offer void where prohibited by law, subject to tax, or otherwise restricted. This offer is valid only to U.S. residents in the United States. This offer cannot be combined with any other Kahr Firearms Group offer and applies to individual sales of newly manufactured firearms purchased from authorized dealers. For more information, email <u>promotions@kahr.com</u> or visit <u>shopkahrfirearmsgroup.com</u>.

For more information about Kahr Firearms Group products, visit <u>www.kahr.com</u>, <u>www.magnumresearch.com</u>, <u>www.auto-ordnance.com</u> or <u>www.customdeserteagle.com</u>. For press inquires contact Monica Arnold at <u>pr@blueaugust.com</u>. Join the discussion on Facebook: <u>Facebook.com/KahrArms</u>, <u>Facebook.com/MagnumResearchInc</u> Or <u>Instagram.com/Auto\_Ordnance</u>, <u>Instagram.com/KahrFirearms</u>, <u>Instagram.com/MagnumResearchInc</u>, and <u>Instagram.com/OutlawOrdnance</u>.

## About Kahr Firearms Group:

Kahr Firearms Group, formed in 2012, includes Kahr Arms, Auto-Ordnance and Magnum Research. KFG Headquarters reside in Greeley, Pennsylvania. Kahr Arms produces small concealable handguns in .380, 9mm, .40 and .45ACP. Auto-Ordnance is the maker of the famous "Tommy Gun", M1 Carbine and WW2 GI Model 1911. Magnum Research Inc., designer and producer of the world renowned Desert Eagle Pistol, Baby Eagle, MLR .22LR and .22Mag Rifles and BFR Revolvers. All three companies are proudly located in the USA.

###





